Roots Vacuum Pump
Introduction
The  pump  consists  of  two  figures  "8"  shaped  rotors  and  two  semicircular
pump  houses.  The  rotors  rotate  synchronously  in  opposite  directions  and
high  speeding.  The  pump  cannot  be  separate  used;  it  must  be  used  as
boosters combined with a backing pump such as  rotary piston or a  rotary
vane pump, or a liquid ring vacuum pump. These vacuum systems can get
higher  vacuum,  a  stable,  fairly  high  pumping  speed  can  be  gained  in

(KW)
Recommended
Backing Pump
Cooling
Water
consume
d.
Nois
e
dBA
Weight
Kg.
Pa Torr Pa Torr
WZJ30 5x10¯² 3.7x10¯4 30 50 50 8x10³ 60 1.1 2X4A 2 78 87
WZJ70 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 70 80 80 8x10³ 60 1.1 2X15A 4 78 87
WZJ150 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 150 100 100 8x10³ 60 2.2 2X30A 5 82 195
WZJ300 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 300 150 150 6x10³ 45 4.0 2X70A 6 83 270
WZJ600 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 600 200 200 4.5x10³ 34 7.5 2X70*2 8 86 760
WZJ1200 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 1200 250 200 4x10³ 30 11.0 WZJ300+2X70A 10 90 845
WZJ2500 5x10¯ ² 3.7x10¯ 4 2500 320 320 4x10³ 22.5 22.0 WZJ600/H150 15 90 1360